1
FEATURES
RATINGS
CONSTRUCTION
THICK FILM CHIP RESISTOR ARRAYS
- CN SERIES -
- High density, more than 1 resistors in one small case
- Improvement of placement efficiency

CNK12
CNK14
PART NUMBER GUIDE
CN
PRODUCT TYPE SERIES
Blank- Convex
K - Concave
P - Flat
22 - 0402X2 4P2R
24 - 0402X4 8P4R
32-  0603X2 4P2R
34 - 0603X4 8P4R
48 -              16P8R
F: ±1%
J: ±5%
5% = 3 Digit
1st 2 significant,
3rd is multiplier by
(10x)
1% = 4 Digit
1st 3 significant
4th is multiplier by
(10x)
SERIES RESISTANCE
TOLERANCE
RESISTANCE
K 34 F 1001
CT: Tape and Reel
PACKAGING
CT
BLANK: STANDARD
U: 1/10WATT
WATTAGE
H
- Resistors shall have a power rating based on continuous
load operation at an ambient temperature of 70°C . For
temperature in excess of 70°C
- The load shall be derate as shown.  VVV
DERATIVE CURVE
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE (°C)
160 1801401201008060-60 40-40 20-20
-55°C 70°C 125°C 155°C
0